)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #35792

Division: 12UB 1st EAST1 H/A

Date: saturday, April 23, 2022

Home: 10 (12U) TRYSA Storm

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: RMA 2

Time: 6:30 PM

Away: 10 (12U) NCF West Gold

Score: 0

1 2 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

PRINT NAME

10 (12U) TRYSA Storm

No. Name

C1
c2
C3
Cc4
C5
C6
Cc7

Comments

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

041
043
045
047
049
051
053
055
057
059
061
063
065
067
071

SIGNATURE CELL

10 (12U) NCF West Gold

Name

Landry Temple

Goals Misconduct

Christian Contreras

Yovani Echeverria Lopez

Guglielmo Epifanio

Graham Francis
Ivan Gonzalez

Benjamin Hardy
Chase Kniskern

Sam Musser

Thompson Myers

Benjamin Nail

Conrad Sebastian

Everett Shute
Landon Sowers
Brady Sweet
Grady Watson

S1
S2
S3
S4
S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




