

## North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #35792

Division: 12UB 1st EAST1 H/A Field: RMA 2

Date: Saturday, April 23, 2022 Time: 6:30 PM

Home: 10 (12U) TRYSA Storm Away: 10 (12U) NCF West Gold

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

> PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach			
Away Coach			
	PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE	CELL

## 10 (12U) TRYSA Storm

## 10 (12U) NCF West Gold

No.	Name	Goals		Misconduct	No.	Name	Goals		Misconduct
			:	:	0	Landry Temple			: :
			:	:	041	Christian Contreras			:
			:	:	043	Yovani Echeverria Lopez			:
			:	:	045	Guglielmo Epifanio		:	
			:	:	047	Graham Francis		:	:
			:	:	049	Ivan Gonzalez		:	:
			:	:	051	Benjamin Hardy		:	:
			:	:	053	Chase Kniskern		:	:
					055	Sam Musser		:	:
					057	Thompson Myers		:	
				:	059			:	:
					061	Conrad Sebastian			
					063				
					065	Landon Sowers			
					067	Brady Sweet			
						Grady Watson			
					07.1	Grady Water			
				-					
								- :	
				:					· ·
			:	1				:	:
			1	1				:	:
			:	:				:	: :
			:	1				:	:
			1	1					: :

- C1 Unsporting Behavior
- Dissent by Word or Action
- C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 Persistent Offenses
- Delays Restart of Play Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
- Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- Serious Foul Play S1
- S2 Violent Conduct
- Spitting and / or Biting S3
- S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments